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http://docs.google.com/presentation/d/e/2PACX-1vScK7Paq6mfRXN28mPEfotaU3D5B-r979iNP1a-L2NEd-yBO0q70xJg-jbzTh2UwXrGBuLkeqBvi4cu/pub?start=false&loop=false&delayms=3000&slide=id.g1437b47b6f9_0_0
https://data2.unhcr.org/en/situations/ukraine/location/10784
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          MAILING LIST

What should I do to subscribe to the 
Refugee Coordination Mail List in Moldova?

If you are willing to be registered to our 
mailing list and receive regular 
communications on refugee response 
coordination in Moldova, please click on this 
link and complete the form with the 
requested information.

What should I do if I want to unsubscribe to 
the Refugee Coordination Mailing List in 
Moldova?

If you need to unsubscribe yourself or 
organization from our mailing list, please 
follow this link and complete the form with the 
requested information.

Refugee Coordination Forum
Inter-Sector Coordination Group

Local Refugee Coordination Forum

Joint Crisis Management Centre
UNHCR

Diego Nardi
Catalina Sampaio

mdachrcf@unhcr.org 

Refugee Protection Working Group UNHCR
Carolina Cazaciuc
Andrew Painter

carolina.cazaciuc@ombudsman.md  
painter@unhcr.org 

GBV Sub-Working Group
UNHCR
UNFPA

Vanessa Bordin
Fatima Alwahaidy

bordin@unhcr.org  
alwahaidy@unfpa.org 

Child Protection Sub-Working Group
UNHCR
UNICEF

Katherine Lampe
Flore Rossi

lampe@unhcr.org
frossi@unicef.org

Disability Task Force
Keystone Moldova
UNHCR

Ludmila Malcoci
Alberto Tonon

lmalcoci@khs.org
tonon@unhcr.org 

Roma Task Force UNHCR Natalia Kropivka kropivka@unhcr.org

Anti-Trafficking Task Force
State Chancellery
UNHCR
IOM

Diana Doroș
Martina Bogdeva
Diana Donoaga

diana.doros@gov.md 
bogdeva@unhcr.org
ddnoaga@iom.int

Cash Working Group
Ministry of Labor and Social Protection
UNHCR

Alexandru Iacub
Yigit Anil Gurer

alexandru.iacub@social.gov.md
gurer@unhcr.org

Accommodation and Transportation Working Group 
(WASH /  Food Security)

UNHCR
ACTED

Andrea Cuisana
Amanda Thurler

cuisana@unhcr.org
amanda.thurler@acted.org

WASH  Sub-Working Group UNICEF Noor Bakhsh nbakhsh@unicef.org 

Food Security Sub-Working Group WFP 
Fadel Daoud
Alina Alexei

fadel.daoud@wfp@wfp.org
alina.alexei@wfp.org

Logistics and supply Working Group UNHCR Andre Lukovics lukovica@unhcr.org

Education Working Group
Ministry of Education and Research
UNHCR
UNICEF

Adriana Cazacu
Katherine Lampe 
Loujine Khoury

adriana.cazacu@mec.gov.md
lampe@unhcr.org
lkhoury@unicef.org

Health and Nutrition Working Group

Mental Health Psychosocial Support

Ministry of Health
WHO
WHO
SUMP

Zinaida Bezverhni 
Stela Gheorghita
Maura Reap
Jana Chihai

zinaida.bezverhni@ms.gov.md
gheorghitas@who.int 
reapm@who.int
jchihai@gmail.com

Inclusion and Livelihoods WG
State Chancellor
UNDP

Svetlana Turcanu
Teodora Zafiu

svetlana.turcanu@gov.md
teodora.zafiu@undp.org

PSEA Network
UNHCR
Plan International

Diego Nardi (PSEA Coordinator)
Catalina Birsanu
Stavros Zotos

nardid@unhcr.org   
birsanu@unhcr.org
stavros.zotos@plan-uk.org 

Gender Task Force 
Platform for Gender Equality 
UN Women

Nina Lozinschi
Dominika Stojanoska

secretariat.platformadegen@gmail.com
dominika.stojanoska@unwomen.org

Accountability to Affected Populations (AAP) UNHCR Monica Vazquez vazquezm@unhcr.org 

https://eur02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Feepurl.com%2FhZlSOT&data=04%7C01%7Cmdachrcf%40unhcr.org%7C62237dee20bf4aca508d08da213d3a5e%7Ce5c37981666441348a0c6543d2af80be%7C0%7C0%7C637858844098936163%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000&sdata=ivbaey%2FtQSAw%2BaLpMh9YyzKpm5YeB41Jcvnchv51NCM%3D&reserved=0
https://eur02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Feepurl.com%2FhZlSOT&data=04%7C01%7Cmdachrcf%40unhcr.org%7C62237dee20bf4aca508d08da213d3a5e%7Ce5c37981666441348a0c6543d2af80be%7C0%7C0%7C637858844098936163%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000&sdata=ivbaey%2FtQSAw%2BaLpMh9YyzKpm5YeB41Jcvnchv51NCM%3D&reserved=0
https://eur02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Funhcr.us14.list-manage.com%2Funsubscribe%3Fu%3D5e93f8ae5112f5035a435c0e2%26id%3Df6ce6e9372&data=04%7C01%7Cmdachrcf%40unhcr.org%7C62237dee20bf4aca508d08da213d3a5e%7Ce5c37981666441348a0c6543d2af80be%7C0%7C0%7C637858844098936163%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000&sdata=kWBcqYRnGozWLkr6v%2FGCl2IpzBN2kUSBQOCIGRZQ5HU%3D&reserved=0
https://eur02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Funhcr.us14.list-manage.com%2Funsubscribe%3Fu%3D5e93f8ae5112f5035a435c0e2%26id%3Df6ce6e9372&data=04%7C01%7Cmdachrcf%40unhcr.org%7C62237dee20bf4aca508d08da213d3a5e%7Ce5c37981666441348a0c6543d2af80be%7C0%7C0%7C637858844098936163%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000&sdata=kWBcqYRnGozWLkr6v%2FGCl2IpzBN2kUSBQOCIGRZQ5HU%3D&reserved=0
mailto:mdachrcf@unhcr.org
mailto:farmera@unhcr.org
mailto:bogdeva@unhcr.org
mailto:alwahaidy@unfpa.org
mailto:lampe@unhcr.org
mailto:lmalcoci@khs.org
mailto:tonon@unhcr.org
mailto:diana.doros@gov.md
mailto:bogdeva@unhcr.org
mailto:ganantonova@iom.int
mailto:mattinen@unhcr.org
mailto:malmjadleh@unicef.org
mailto:wfp@wfp.org
mailto:adriana.cazacu@mec.gov.md
mailto:dkhan@unicef.org
mailto:zinaida.bezverhni@ms.gov.md
mailto:gheorghitas@who.int
mailto:reapm@who.int
mailto:svetlana.turcanu@gov.md
mailto:schmtizk@unhcr.org
mailto:birsanu@unhcr.org
mailto:Domenico.diNuzzo@plan-uk.org
mailto:secretariat.platformadegen@gmail.com
mailto:kropivka@unhcr.org


Operational Data Portal (ODP) Where you can find documents, dashboards, information products and links

5W data entry Where you can enter or update information about your humanitarian interventions 
in support of refugees in Moldova.

5W dashboard Visualizes the data entered in the table above. The dashboard is updated once per 
day. This should be the public record of humanitarian activities. It is a coordination 
tool.

Assessment Registry data 
entry 

Where you can enter information about your needs assessment that is completed 
or planned.

Assessment Registry 
dashboard  

Visualizes the data from the form above. Here is where you can see what 
assessments are happening.

Interagency Sharepoint folder Key documents relevant to the interagency response.
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MANAGEMENT
RESOURCES

Inter-agency 
Information 
Management Team

If you need further guidance, information or 
support regarding the refugee coordination 
forum IM resources, please feel free to 
outreach our IM team by sending an e-mail to 
mdachrcf@unhcr.org. 

https://data2.unhcr.org/en/situations/ukraine/location/10784
https://unhcr365.sharepoint.com/:x:/r/sites/RBE-RCM/_layouts/15/Doc.aspx?sourcedoc=%7B98660613-B674-4AF3-A9B2-741A34E33658%7D&file=5W_MDA_v2.xlsm&action=default&mobileredirect=true&cid=1fc78ae2-2e79-48cf-8bdd-254493ad4075
https://app.powerbi.com/view?r=eyJrIjoiNDJiNGVkZmUtZGFiMS00YmNmLWJhZmYtNjgxZTIwMGVmODMyIiwidCI6ImU1YzM3OTgxLTY2NjQtNDEzNC04YTBjLTY1NDNkMmFmODBiZSIsImMiOjh9&pageName=ReportSection
https://enketo.unhcr.org/x/xC1FWVFm
https://enketo.unhcr.org/x/xC1FWVFm
https://app.powerbi.com/view?r=eyJrIjoiMWFhMTdlYTAtY2M3Ny00OTk2LWEwZDctZTljNjlkNzg3YWRlIiwidCI6ImU1YzM3OTgxLTY2NjQtNDEzNC04YTBjLTY1NDNkMmFmODBiZSIsImMiOjh9&pageName=ReportSectiona21637d7651dc2ae2d05
https://app.powerbi.com/view?r=eyJrIjoiMWFhMTdlYTAtY2M3Ny00OTk2LWEwZDctZTljNjlkNzg3YWRlIiwidCI6ImU1YzM3OTgxLTY2NjQtNDEzNC04YTBjLTY1NDNkMmFmODBiZSIsImMiOjh9&pageName=ReportSectiona21637d7651dc2ae2d05
https://unhcr365.sharepoint.com/sites/RBE-RCM/Shared%20Documents/Forms/AllItems.aspx
mailto:mdachrcf@unhcr.org

